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Session 8 A - Preliminaries
SAT 17 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 176 17 APR 14:00 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) KEBSCHULL Juliana Sophie GER
KUCZEWSKA Natalia Dominika POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SGP ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival ITA
CRO
KGZ
SCO
TPE

VADILONGA Luca
RAMAJ Naim
YRSALIEV Mukash
RAVI Rai
CHIA CHAN Lin

27:30
27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 177 17 APR 14:15 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BAJALYTE Dija LTU
TAMANG Susma NEP BLUE RSC R3 2:12

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca MDA
ARG
CZE
USA
UKR

PASTUHOV Valeri
VILARINO Manuel
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
REESE Shawn
LAZAREV Dmytro

17:20
17:20
18:19
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

3 178 17 APR 14:30 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) DAVAAZORIG Nomin-Erdene MGL
FOZILOVA Farzona UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim HUN
MAS
BIH
USA
IND

SZUCS Veronika
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
POLETAN Tina
REESE Shawn
KABILAN SAI Ashok

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

4 179 17 APR 14:45 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) YODWAREE Thipsatcha THA
ALHASANAT Silina JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika SCO
SGP
TPE
ITA
KGZ

RAVI Rai
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
CHIA CHAN Lin
VADILONGA Luca
YRSALIEV Mukash

30:27
30:25
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 180 17 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HUSEYNOV Nijat AZE
MOROZOV Allan EST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS BIN AMZAH Mazlan UKR
ARG
USA
MDA
CZE

LAZAREV Dmytro
VILARINO Manuel
REESE Shawn
PASTUHOV Valeri
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

30:25
30:25
30:27
29:27
29:26

RED
BLUE

6 181 17 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) ARATAKE Kazuma JPN
HEGEDUS Levente HUN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca SCO
CRO
KAZ
IND
BIH

RAVI Rai
RAMAJ Naim
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KABILAN SAI Ashok
POLETAN Tina

RED
BLUE

7 182 17 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) SAENGSAWANG Ritthiamon THA
BARRERA AURA Yislan CUB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash ARG
HUN
MAS
SGP
MDA

VILARINO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
PASTUHOV Valeri

27:26
27:26
27:26
25:28
28:25
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RED
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8 183 17 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) KHODZHIEV Anvarzhan KGZ
BADALIAN Robert RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin CZE
BIH
ARG
MDA
USA

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
POLETAN Tina
VILARINO Manuel
PASTUHOV Valeri
REESE Shawn

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

9 184 17 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) CHOOJAN-AT Phanuwat THA
BABIROV Azrak AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina KAZ
USA
IND
SCO
ITA

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
REESE Shawn
KABILAN SAI Ashok
RAVI Rai
VADILONGA Luca

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 185 17 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) PREDA Adrian Florin ROU
SHENDRIK Alexey RUS BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SGP ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival KAZ
MDA
MAS
HUN
ARG

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
PASTUHOV Valeri
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
SZUCS Veronika
VILARINO Manuel

28:28
27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

11 186 17 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) PROKUDINS Matvejs LAT
SABYR Yerbolat KAZ BLUE RSC R2 2:19

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro IND
TPE
USA
CZE
SCO

KABILAN SAI Ashok
CHIA CHAN Lin
REESE Shawn
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
RAVI Rai

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

12 187 17 APR 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) HORTA RODRIGUEZ DEL REY Saidel Ivan CUB
CARFUNJOL ARTEAGA Jose VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok BIH
MAS
SGP
MDA
CRO

POLETAN Tina
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
PASTUHOV Valeri
RAMAJ Naim

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:26

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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